
JUNE DAY EVENT JULY DAY EVENT AUGUST DAY EVENT

Jul-01 Friday 01-Aug Monday PERIODIC TEST-I

13-Jun Monday SESSION BEGAINS Jul-02 Saturday 02-Aug Tuesday PERIODIC TEST-I

14-Jun Tuesday Jul-03 Sunday 03-Aug Wednesday PERIODIC TEST-I

15-Jun Wednesday Jul-04 Monday 04-Aug Thursday PERIODIC TEST-I

16-Jun Thursday Jul-05 Tuesday 05-Aug Friday PERIODIC TEST-I

17-Jun Friday Jul-06 Wednesday 06-Aug Saturday PERIODIC TEST-I

18-Jun Saturday Jul-07 Thursday 07-Aug Sunday

19-Jun Sunday Jul-08 Friday 08-Aug Monday PERIODIC TEST-I

20-Jun Monday Jul-09 Saturday 09-Aug Tuesday MOHARRAM

21-Jun Tuesday Jul-10 Sunday 10-Aug Wednesday

22-Jun Wednesday Jul-11 Monday 11-Aug Thursday RAKSHA BANDHAN

23-Jun Thursday Jul-12 Tuesday 12-Aug Friday

24-Jun Friday Jul-13 Wednesday 13-Aug Saturday

25-Jun Saturday Jul-14 Thursday 14-Aug Sunday

26-Jun Sunday Jul-15 Friday 15-Aug Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY

27-Jun Monday Jul-16 Saturday 16-Aug Tuesday

28-Jun Tuesday Jul-17 Sunday 17-Aug Wednesday

29-Jun Wednesday Jul-18 Monday 18-Aug Thursday

30-Jun Thursday Jul-19 Tuesday 19-Aug Friday

Jul-20 Wednesday 20-Aug Saturday

Jul-21 Thursday 21-Aug Sunday

Jul-22 Friday 22-Aug Monday

Jul-23 Saturday 23-Aug Tuesday

Jul-24 Sunday 24-Aug Wednesday

Jul-25 Monday 25-Aug Thursday

Jul-26 Tuesday 26-Aug Friday

Jul-27 Wednesday 27-Aug Saturday

Jul-28 Thursday 28-Aug Sunday

Jul-29 Friday 29-Aug Monday

Jul-30 Saturday 30-Aug Tuesday

Jul-31 Sunday 31-Aug Wednesday
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SEPTEMBER DAY EVENT OCTOBER DAY EVENT NOVEMBER DAY EVENT

01-Sep Thursday 01-Oct Saturday 01-Nov Tuesday

02-Sep Friday 02-Oct Sunday GANDHI JAYANTI 02-Nov Wednesday

03-Sep Saturday 03-Oct Monday DUSSEHERA 03-Nov Thursday

04-Sep Sunday 04-Oct Tuesday DUSSEHERA 04-Nov Friday

05-Sep Monday TEACHER'S DAY 05-Oct Wednesday DUSSEHERA 05-Nov Saturday

06-Sep Tuesday 06-Oct Thursday 06-Nov Sunday

07-Sep Wednesday 07-Oct Friday 07-Nov Monday

08-Sep Thursday 08-Oct Saturday 08-Nov Tuesday GURUNANAK JAYANTI

09-Sep Friday 09-Oct Sunday 09-Nov Wednesday

10-Sep Saturday 10-Oct Monday TERM - I  EXAM. 10-Nov Thursday

11-Sep Sunday 11-Oct Tuesday TERM - I  EXAM. 11-Nov Friday

12-Sep Monday 12-Oct Wednesday TERM - I  EXAM. 12-Nov Saturday

13-Sep Tuesday 13-Oct Thursday TERM - I  EXAM. 13-Nov Sunday

14-Sep Wednesday 14-Oct Friday TERM - I  EXAM. 14-Nov Monday CHILDREN'S DAY

15-Sep Thursday 15-Oct Saturday TERM - I  EXAM. 15-Nov Tuesday

16-Sep Friday 16-Oct Sunday 16-Nov Wednesday

17-Sep Saturday 17-Oct Monday TERM - I  EXAM. 17-Nov Thursday

18-Sep Sunday 18-Oct Tuesday TERM - I  EXAM. 18-Nov Friday

19-Sep Monday 19-Oct Wednesday TERM - I  EXAM. 19-Nov Saturday

20-Sep Tuesday 20-Oct Thursday TERM - I  EXAM. 20-Nov Sunday

21-Sep Wednesday 21-Oct Friday 21-Nov Monday

22-Sep Thursday 22-Oct Saturday DIWALI 22-Nov Tuesday

23-Sep Friday 23-Oct Sunday DIWALI 23-Nov Wednesday

24-Sep Saturday 24-Oct Monday DIWALI 24-Nov Thursday

25-Sep Sunday 25-Oct Tuesday DIWALI 25-Nov Friday

26-Sep Monday 26-Oct Wednesday DIWALI 26-Nov Saturday

27-Sep Tuesday 27-Oct Thursday 27-Nov Sunday

28-Sep Wednesday 28-Oct Friday 28-Nov Monday

29-Sep Thursday 29-Oct Saturday 29-Nov Tuesday

30-Sep Friday 30-Oct Sunday 30-Nov Wednesday

31-Oct Monday
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DECEMBER DAY EVENT JANUARY DAY EVENT FEBRUARY DAY EVENT

01-Dec Thursday 01-Jan Sunday 01-Feb Wednesday

02-Dec Friday 02-Jan Monday 02-Feb Thursday

03-Dec Saturday 03-Jan Tuesday 03-Feb Friday

04-Dec Sunday 04-Jan Wednesday 04-Feb Saturday

05-Dec Monday 05-Jan Thursday 05-Feb Sunday

06-Dec Tuesday 06-Jan Friday 06-Feb Monday

07-Dec Wednesday 07-Jan Saturday 07-Feb Tuesday

08-Dec Thursday 08-Jan Sunday 08-Feb Wednesday

09-Dec Friday 09-Jan Monday 09-Feb Thursday

10-Dec Saturday 10-Jan Tuesday 10-Feb Friday

11-Dec Sunday 11-Jan Wednesday 11-Feb Saturday

12-Dec Monday PERIODIC TEST-II 12-Jan Thursday 12-Feb Sunday

13-Dec Tuesday PERIODIC TEST-II 13-Jan Friday 13-Feb Monday

14-Dec Wednesday PERIODIC TEST-II 14-Jan Saturday LOHRI 14-Feb Tuesday

15-Dec Thursday PERIODIC TEST-II 15-Jan Sunday SANKRANTI 15-Feb Wednesday

16-Dec Friday PERIODIC TEST-II 16-Jan Monday 16-Feb Thursday

17-Dec Saturday PERIODIC TEST-II 17-Jan Tuesday 17-Feb Friday

18-Dec Sunday 18-Jan Wednesday 18-Feb Saturday MAHASHIV RATRI

19-Dec Monday
SPORTSWEEK/ CULTURE 

PROGRAMME
19-Jan Thursday 19-Feb Sunday

20-Dec Tuesday
SPORTSWEEK/ CULTURE 

PROGRAMME
20-Jan Friday 20-Feb Monday

21-Dec Wednesday
SPORTSWEEK/ CULTURE 

PROGRAMME
21-Jan Saturday 21-Feb Tuesday

22-Dec Thursday
SPORTSWEEK/ CULTURE 

PROGRAMME
22-Jan Sunday 22-Feb Wednesday

23-Dec Friday
SPORTSWEEK/ CULTURE 

PROGRAMME
23-Jan Monday 23-Feb Thursday

24-Dec Saturday WINTER HOLIDAY 24-Jan Tuesday 24-Feb Friday

25-Dec Sunday WINTER HOLIDAY 25-Jan Wednesday BASANT PANCHAMI 25-Feb Saturday

26-Dec Monday WINTER HOLIDAY 26-Jan Thursday REPUBLIC DAY 26-Feb Sunday

27-Dec Tuesday 27-Jan Friday 27-Feb Monday

28-Dec Wednesday 28-Jan Saturday 28-Feb Tuesday

29-Dec Thursday 29-Jan Sunday

30-Dec Friday 30-Jan Monday

31-Dec Saturday 31-Jan Tuesday
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MARCH DAY EVENT

01-Mar Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM.

02-Mar Thursday ANNUAL EXAM.

03-Mar Friday ANNUAL EXAM.

04-Mar Saturday ANNUAL EXAM.

05-Mar Sunday

06-Mar Monday ANNUAL EXAM.

07-Mar Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM.

08-Mar Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM.

09-Mar Thursday ANNUAL EXAM.

10-Mar Friday ANNUAL EXAM.

11-Mar Saturday ANNUAL EXAM.

12-Mar Sunday

13-Mar Monday ANNUAL EXAM.

14-Mar Tuesday

15-Mar Wednesday

16-Mar Thursday

17-Mar Friday

18-Mar Saturday

19-Mar Sunday

20-Mar Monday PTM - ANNUAL

21-Mar Tuesday

22-Mar Wednesday

23-Mar Thursday  RE-OPEN

24-Mar Friday

25-Mar Saturday

26-Mar Sunday

27-Mar Monday

28-Mar Tuesday

29-Mar Wednesday

30-Mar Thursday

31-Mar Friday


